
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00055, Dickey

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  20.1 Mi. N of Main St  Mackay

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 876

 860
 915

Custer (19)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 443

 453
 417

 433

 407
 498

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 929 849

S DIR - - - - - 361 333

N DIR - - - - - 568 516

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

688 704 791 729 776 957 776

348 456 428 349 377 450 413

340 248 363 380 399 507 363

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

841 761 663 836 880 944 910

472 361 317 396 390 392 431

369 400 346 440 490 552 479

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1,072 834 732 918 984 1,068 876

672 409 331 433 436 469 441

400 425 401 485 548 599 435

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1,058 860 805 880 1,021 1,131 963

631 427 396 400 484 511 530

427 433 409 480 537 620 433

31 - - - - - -

1,116 - - - - - -

707 - - - - - -

409 - - - - - -

MADW 955 790 748 841 915 1,006 875

STDEV 183 71 65 82 110 89 70

DAYFAC 0.92 1.11 1.17 1.04 0.96 0.87 1.00
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